One-way flow control valve, in-line installation GR
537929093 |  | 31.10.2023
2 d   www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/10
537929093 |  | 31.10.2023
One-way flow control valve, in-line installation GR
Characteristics
At a glance
One-way flow control valve for in-line installation.

195495 GR-H-QS-3-4
Hex nut GRM
Short type code Part no. Type
GRM 6444 GRM-M5
204596 GRM-3/8
2107 GRM-1/8
Cover cap GRK
Short type code Part no. Type
GRK 2105 GRK-1/8
	One-way flow control valve, in-line installation GR
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	Technical data – Male thread
	Technical data – Push-in connector QS
	Technical data – Push-in connector QB
	Function one-way flow control valve GR/GRA
	Function one-way flow control valve GR-...X2
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-M3)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-M5-B; GR-1/8-B)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-M5X2-B)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-1/8X2-B)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GRA-1/4-B; GR-1/8-B; GR-M5-B)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-3/8-B; GR-1/2; GR-3/4)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QS-3; GR-QS-4)
	Standard flow rate qn at 6 → 0 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QS-3; GR-QS-4)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QS-6; GR-QS-8)
	Standard flow rate qn at 6 → 0 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QS-6; GR-QS-8)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QB-1/2-U, GR-QB-3/8-U, GR-QB-5/16-U)
	Standard flow rate qn at 6 → 0 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QB-1/2-U, GR-QB-3/8-U, GR-QB-5/16-U)
	Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 → 5 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QB-1/4-U, GR-QB-3/16-U, GR-QB-5/32-U)
	Standard flow rate qn at 6 → 0 bar as a function of spindle rotations n (GR-QB-1/4-U, GR-QB-3/16-U, GR-QB-5/32-U)